
 

1 
Case No.: 5:15-cv-04073-EJD  
ORDER RE: ADMINISTRATIVE MOTION TO CONSIDER WHETHER CASES SHOULD BE 
RELATED 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
n
it

ed
 S

ta
te

s 
D

is
tr

ic
t 

C
o
u
rt

 

N
o
rt

h
er

n
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

o
f 

C
al

if
o
rn

ia
 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 

 

FITBIT, INC., 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

 
ALIPHCOM, et al., 

Defendants. 

 

Case No.  5:15-cv-04073-EJD    

 
ORDER RE: ADMINISTRATIVE 
MOTION TO CONSIDER WHETHER 
CASES SHOULD BE RELATED 

Re: Dkt. No. 44 

 

Presently before the court is an administrative motion pursuant to Civil Local Rule 3-12 to 

consider whether the above-entitled action is related to another action pending in this district, 

namely Fitbit, Inc. v. AliphCom, Inc. d/b/a Jawbone and Bodymedia, Inc., Case No. 4:16-cv-

00118-DMR.   

The court has reviewed the motion and determined that the cases are not related and that no 

reassignments shall occur. 

 

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

Dated:  January 25, 2016 

______________________________________ 

EDWARD J. DAVILA 
United States District Judge 

 

 

https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?290934
https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?290934

