1	1		
2	2		
3	3		
4	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
5	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
6	SAN JOSE DIVISION		
 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 	FITBIT, INC., Plaintiff, V. ORDER RE: ADMINISTRATIVE ALIPHCOM, et al., ORDER RE: ADMINISTRATIVE Defendants. Re: Dkt. No. 44 Presently before the court is an administrative motion pursuant to Civil Local Rule 3-12 to consider whether the above-entitled action is related to another action pending in this district, namely Fitbit, Inc. v. AliphCom, Inc. d/b/a Jawbone and Bodymedia, Inc., Case No. 4:16-cv- 00118-DMR. The court has reviewed the motion and determined that the cases are not related and that no reassignments shall occur.		
19			
20	IT IS SO ORDERED.	IT IS SO ORDERED.	
21	Dated: January 25, 2016 \sim		
22	EDWARD J. DAVILA		
23	United States District Judge		
24			
25 26			
26 27			
27	1 Case No.: <u>5:15-cv-04073-EJD</u> ORDER RE: ADMINISTRATIVE MOTION TO CONSIDER WHETHER CASES SHOULD BE RELATED		

United States District Court Northern District of California